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Lomnice - Vodni nadrze

Nazev
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Obecni rybnik
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Piskovna Erika
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mala vodni
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rybnik /
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nadrz

vodni nadrz

rybnik /
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nadrz
rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz
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rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz
rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz
rybnik /
mald vodni
nadrz
rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz
rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz
rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz
rybnik /
mald vodni
nadrz

vodni nadrz

rybnik /
mala vodni
nadrz

Kategorie Plocha
TBD [ha]

0.03

0.8

2.22

0.57

2.73

0.59

1.46

0.05

0.1

0.51

0.65

0.41

0.37

0.18

0.69

0.46

Vodni tok

nepojmenovany
(140890101200)

nepojmenovany
(140890102200)

Lomnicky p.

Lomnicky p.

Lomnicky p.

Provozovatel

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Obec Lomnice

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovskd uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovskda uhelna,

pravni ndstupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovskd uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovskda uhelna,

pravni ndstupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovskd uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovskda uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.

Sokolovska uhelna,

pravni nastupce, a.s.
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objvdiloinfo.php?seq=893537
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-867362&lat=-1011830
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objvdiloinfo.php?seq=893486
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-867656&lat=-1010411
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-866874&lat=-1010893
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-867278&lat=-1011584
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objvdiloinfo.php?seq=12637822
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-866076&lat=-1010392
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-866638&lat=-1011612
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-867295&lat=-1008484
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-867573&lat=-1009431
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-869027&lat=-1010015
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-868639&lat=-1008574
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https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-868222&lat=-1010144
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objvdiloinfo.php?seq=12637824
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/lmn_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=2&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-867883&lat=-1010349
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Sokolovska uhelnd,
pravni nastupce, a.s.
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